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Job# 370 to 370, Start Date 03/05/2014 to 03/18/2014 
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Scheduled Tasks 

Job# Name
Task# Name

Wednesday, March 05, 2014

370 Apanovitch Residence

1425.000 Builders Trades

Thursday, March 06, 2014

Friday, March 07, 2014

370 Apanovitch Residence

1525.000 Slab Prep

Saturday, March 08, 2014

Sunday, March 09, 2014

Monday, March 10, 2014

370 Apanovitch Residence

1525.000 Slab Prep

Tuesday, March 11, 2014

370 Apanovitch Residence

1525.000 Slab Prep

Wednesday, March 12, 2014

370 Apanovitch Residence

1550.000 Slab Inspection

Thursday, March 13, 2014

370 Apanovitch Residence

1575.000 Slab Pour

1675.000 Mason Labor

Friday, March 14, 2014

370 Apanovitch Residence

1600.000 Slab Strip

1625.000 Stucco Grade

1650.000 Layout

1667.000 Material Trailer

1675.000 Mason Labor

Saturday, March 15, 2014

Sunday, March 16, 2014

Monday, March 17, 2014

370 Apanovitch Residence

1660.000 Block Load

1675.000 Mason Labor

1700.000 Beam Labor

Tuesday, March 18, 2014

370 Apanovitch Residence
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1700.000 Beam Labor


